

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5736-5745 OF 2004

ADAIKALAMATH COLLEGE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDU.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 20/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.

Ch. Badra Nath Babu, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Prayer for interim relief rejected.

Hearing expedited.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master