

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.5736-5745 OF 2004

ADAIKALAMATH COLLEGE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ALL INDIA COUNCIL FOR TECHNICAL EDU.&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 24/01/2007 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. S. Vallinayagam,Adv.

Mr. S. Chandrashekhar,Adv.

for Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag the appeals with Civil Appeal No.1145 of 2004.

[T.I. Rajput]

[Om Prakash]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master